IRIS Common Burial Statistics

Burial | Plot # Infant | Burial Date Memorial Presiding Church # Attending Memo
# # | Buried | Run Service Clergy Attendi Run
Total Date ng Total
Service
1 41 Oct. 1987 Empty
Arms
2 41 May 1989 Running
3 41 May 1990 Burial
Program.
4 41 May 1991 No
Records.
5 41 May 1992
41 Aug. 21, 1992
7 41 May 18, 1993 | May 23, 1993 Diana at
service
IRIS TAKES OVER Burial Program
41 Oct. 7, 1993 | Oct. 10, 1993 Fr. Dornfeld Sacred Heart 30 30
9 41 Oct. 24, 1993 | Oct. 10, 1993 Fr. Dornfeld Sacred Heart «
10 41 Oct. 27,1994 | Nov. 13, 1994 | Fr. George Freeman I.C. 10 40
11 41 June 6, 1995 | Oct. 25, 1995 Pas. Breimhorst Christ 8 48
Lutheran
12 41 Oct. 3,1995 | Oct. 25, 1995 Pas. Breimhorst Christ «
Lutheran
13 41 May 2, 1996 | June 2, 1996 Pastor Keen Trinity 8 56
14 41 Oct. 14,1996 | Oct. 27,1996 | Pastor Breimhorst Christ Lutheran 30 86
15. 41 26 111 | May 12,1997 | May 22, 1997 Pas. Megordan Our Saviors 12 98
16. 41 12 137 | Oct. 24,1997 | Nov. 8, 1997 Fr. Freeman I.C. 20 118
17. 41 22 149 | May 14, 1998 | May 23, 1998 | Fr. George Freeman I.C. 14 132
Burial | Plot # Infant | Burial Date Memorial Presiding Church # Attending Memo




# # Buried | Run Service Clergy Attendi Run
Total Date ng Total
Service
18. 41 12 171 Oct. 8, 1998 Nov. 7, 1998 Fr. Kohner Sac. Heart 11 143
19. 41 | With18 Nov. 5,1998 | Nov. 7, 1998 Fr. Kohner Sac. Heart « 2 Burial
Dates
1 service
20. 41 24 183 | May 14,1999 | May 17,1999 | Pastor Breimhorst Christ 4 147
Lutheran
21. 41 17 207 Oct. 8, 1999 | Nov. 13, 1999 Fr. Finnegan 1.C. 3 150
22. 41 17 224 May 5, 2000 | May 23, 2000 Pastor Musaus 1% English 21 171
23. 41 18 242 Oct. 3,2000 | Oct. 8,2000 Fr. Cozzens I.C. 14 185
24, 41 36 278 | May 17,2001 | May 21, 2001 Fr. Finnegan I.C. 50 235 IC Choir
San
25. 41 14 292 | Oct.15, 2001 | Oct. 22, 2001 Pastor Noren St. Lukes 12 247 .
26. 41 9 301 | Dec.5,2001 | May 22, 2002 Deacon Wesley Divine Mercy 38 285
27. 41 11 312 | May 13, 2002 | May 22, 2002 Deacon Wesley Divine Mercy “
28. 41 7 319 | May 13,2002 | May 22, 2002 Deacon Wesley Divine Mercy “
29. 41 11 330 | Aug. 28,2002 | Oct. 19, 2002 Pas. Breimhorst Christ Lutheran 6 291
30. 41 26 356 | May 19, 2003 | May 21, 2003 Pas. Noren St. Lukes 19 310 3 Caskets
31. 41 9 365 | Oct. 20, 2003 | Oct. 27, 2003 Fr. Jay Kythe Divine Mercy 11 321 Service
After
Dark
32. 41 20 385 | April 9,2004 | May 28, 2004 Fr. Jay Kythe Divine Mercy 15 336
33. 41 4 389 | May 23, 2004 | May 28, 2004 Fr. Jay Kythe Divine Mercy “
34, 41 11 400 | Aug. 19, 2004 | Oct. 18, 2004 Pas. Mark Noren St. Lukes 41 377
35. 41 8 408 | Oct. 18,2004 | Oct. 18, 2004 Pas. Mark Noren St. Lukes «
36. 41 17 425 | May 11, 2005 | May 25, 2005 Fr. Kythe Divine Mercy 33 410 DM
Choir
Sang
37, 41 12 437 | Sept 28, 2005 | Oct. 6, 2005 Pastor Mead 1°' Baptist 20 430
38. 41 20 457 | May 15, 2006 | May 15, 2006 Pastor Zotalis Episcopal 33 463 2 Caskets

Cathedral




Burial | Plot # Infant | Burial Date Memorial Presiding Church # Attending Memo
# # | Buried | Run Service Clergy Attendi Run
Total Date ng Total
Service
39. 41 14 471 | Oct. 13,2006 | Oct. 17, 2006 Fr. Doyle Shattuck 15 478 2 Caskets
40. 41 21 492 | May 16, 2007 | May 20, 2007 | Fr Kevin Finnegan | Divine Mercy 9 487 2 Caskets
41, 41 19 511 Oct. 2007 Oct. 20, 2007 | Pas Steve Crombie The River’s 15 502
42. 41 13 524 | May 22,2008 | May 22, 2008 | Fr. Thomas Joseph Divine Mercy 12 514
Catholic Church
43. 41 4 528 | Oct. 30, 2008 | Nov. 1, 2008 Pastor Breimhorst Christ Lutheran 3 517
44, 41 22 550 | May 27,2009 | May 30, 2009 | Rev. Nancy Peebles | Congregational 12 529
45, 41 11 561 | Oct. 16,2009 | Oct. 18, 2009 Pastor Delzer Our Saviors 9 538
46. 40 10 571 | May 26, 2010 | May 27, 2010 | Pastor Mandsager First English 15 553
47. 40 5 576 Nov 2, 2010 | Nov 3,2010 | Fr. Erick Lundgren Divine Mercy 14 567
48. 40 19 595 | May 17,2011 | May 17, 2011 | Pastor Bob Mundahl | Peach Lutheran 17 584
49. 40 12 607 Oct. 4,2011 | Oct. 6, 2011 Fr. Erik Lundgren Divine Mercy 10 594
Catholic Church
50. 40 14 621 | May 22,2012 | May 30, 2012 | Fr. Kevin Finnegan Divine Mercy 15 609
Catholic Church
51. 40 17 638 | Oct. 30,2012 | Oct. 30, 2012 Fr. Zotalis Cathedral of Our 27 636
Merciful Savior
52, 40 16 654 | June 18, 2013 | June 19, 2013 Rev. Mead First Baptist 21 657
53. 40 13 667 | Oct. 28,2013 | Oct. 29, 2013 | Pastor Dan VanLoon | Evangelical Free 15 672
54. 40 6 673 | May 19, 2014 | May 19, 2014 | Fr. Kevin Finnegan Divine Mercy 30 702 DM Choir
Catholic Church Sang
55. 40 16 689 | Oct. 21,2014 | Oct. 21, 2014 | Pastor Mark Kenny River Valley 23 725 Finished
in the dark
56. 40 20 709 | May 27,2015 | May 28, 2015 | Pastor Breimhorst Christ Lutheran 21 746
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